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TOP TEN
CALL 10-10# CNTCTS PTS

01 DL8YBM 36109 026/011 0063
02 DK7LA 66048 024/003 0051
03 AF4QT 74651 018/006 0042
04 DB9DF 74506 020/000 0040

DL6DK 39944 020/000 0040
05 DJ6QO 30998 015/003 0033
06 WS5H 74387 010/012 0032

K4RRF 49979 015/002 0032
DF3TE 69610 016/000 0032
DH1PAL 69212 016/000 0032
KK3Q 26039 016/000 0032

07 DJ2YE 68904 015/000 0030
08 W5GVP 11572 014/001 0029

KD5ZD 37258 014/001 0029
09 KF5LO 72289 013/001 0027
10 KE5NDN 74588 010/004 0024

CALL AREA 2
CALL 10-10# CNTCTS PTS
AF2K 33388 000/002 0002

CALL AREA 3
CALL 10-10# CNTCTS PTS
NA3H 30502 003/001 0007

CALL AREA 4
CALL 10-10# CNTCTS PTS
AF4QT 74651 018/006 0042
K4RRF 49979 015/002 0032
KK3Q 26039 016/000 0032
N4JED 49049 005/009 0019
KK4SZ 42519 007/001 0015
KI4EVA 74764 000/002 0002

CALL AREA 5
CALL 10-10# CNTCTS PTS
WS5H 74387 010/012 0032
KD5ZD 37258 014/001 0029
W5GVP 11572 014/001 0029
KF5LO 72289 013/001 0027
KE5NDN 74588 010/004 0024
NJ5T 58487 011/000 0022
N5MT 24949 009/004 0022
KE5NDB 74738 010/001 0021
W5NDK 24910 009/000 0018

WX5I 67839 008/001 0017
KA5EYH 70252 006/000 0012
K5CC 50708 004/000 0008

CALL AREA 6
CALL 10-10# CNTCTS PTS
N6XD 18637 010/000 0020
KE6RQQ 74224 010/000 0020
K6VMN 31623 010/000 0020
KG6BOV 69136 009/000 0018
KI6CU 73349 006/000 0012

CALL AREA 7
CALL 10-10# CNTCTS PTS
AC7HI 69139 007/001 0015
W7MC 69078 001/002 0004
KR7RK 63324 002/000 0004
KB5UEU 67563 002/000 0004
KR7YAN 74819 002/000 0004

CALL AREA 8
CALL 10-10# CNTCTS PTS
K8CMP 74568 004/003 0011
KB8UUZ 67605 003/001 0007
W8KNO 71899 003/000 0006
KB8VJL 68867 002/000 0004

GERMANY
CALL 10-10# CNTCTS PTS
DL8YBM 36109 026/011 0063
DK7LA 66048 024/003 0051
DL6DK 39944 020/000 0040
DB9DF 74506 020/000 0040
DJ7QO 30998 015/003 0033
DH1PAL 69212 016/000 0032
DF3TE 69610 016/000 0032
DJ2YE 68904 015/000 0030

QRP
CALL 10-10# CNTCTS PTS
AD5IF 73372 011/001 0023

CLUB
DL0KAC 73416 016/000 0032

(op: DF3TE)
DK0HHC 73417 016/000 0032

(op: DH1PAL)
DK0DWK 73418 016/000 0032

(op: DH1PAL)
NM5H 68588 009/004 0022

(op: N5MT)


